Fiber Optic Isolator—Phototransistor Sensor
OPI1280 Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology

RoHS
Tolerances are ± .010” [.25] unless otherwise stated dimensions are in inches [millimeters]
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Lead Spacing
 ±.08” [2]
Device Length
±.08” [2]
Creepage
 ±.08” [2]
LED Peak
Wavelength
Lead
 Length
OPI1280-018 0.88” [22.4 mm] 1.22” [31 mm] 0.86” [22 mm]
890 nm
0.43”
[11 mm]
OPI1280-026 1.20” [30.5 mm] 1.53” [38.9 mm]     1.18” [30 mm]
OPI1280-032 1.42” [36.1 mm] 1.76” [44.7 mm]    1.40” [35.6 mm]
OPI1280-066 2.78” [70.6 mm] 3.11” [79 mm]     2.76” [70 mm]
Fiber Optic Isolator-Phototransistor Sensor
OPI1280 Series
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is